In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

thueelisolvency (Engl:nd Ll Q O 2

e Joiend Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 19856,

&

Companies House

B

WAL

04/04/2018 #321
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number fT FFFWE ‘?F

Company name in full ‘ PIGEON BARRELS LIMITED

|

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

E— Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) KIERAN

Surname BOURNE

E— Liquidator’s address

Building namefnumberf 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Street | TORWOOD CLOSE
|
Post town | COVENTRY
County/Region | WEST MIDLANDS
e [c[v[e] [e[n[x]_
Country UK

r Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us ahout

Surname another liquidator.
r Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumberl ‘ @ Other liquidator
Use this section to telf us about
Street | anather liquidator.
Post town |
County/Region , .
Postcod e
Country ’

04/17 Versian 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date .

Fs [ofs [afolifs

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

XV

Signature date

2s  [ols  T2fol[e

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Waies) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of PIGEON BARRELS LIMITED
Company Number: 09450963

on the 13 March 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name: JAMES CORDEN-LLOYD
o Cade . . 0
= —_0

e

Signed:

Dated: 13 March 2018




A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to
Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0O 0

Signature Satm




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A}
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:-

Employees

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to flioating charge holders)

Tadt L Erxéose credudns
Dirdctocs

21 2F R
L0000 .cO

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders}

Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
I1ssued and called up capital

- Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to
Realise £

L NT{

il

Nl
~atll

L
atil
ARV

SR
~ L

23927148

(224,279 .9
r~e

(27889 48\

100

(233,284, 8)



3 Aunoas jo anjep,  uealb Ajunoas ejeq

j/\gdtn

g LT 'LET WIOL

— Do .ﬁg-d—
- gyttt
- [#oNle ~nllesh g

10j1paia Aq pjay 31g8p
Ajanoss Aue Jo sIRIaQ 4O JUNoWy

ainjeudig

AR (J\wU\(%\

TRE TVY PTG V@) TSPYRNSTY pReT VIR STVIR
WRFE UGl THY VYT 2PAT) [T VTRTS PN TPty e
S e L S A W E L i e A

$894ppY 10}1paI1a jo aweN

siojipal) Auedwon - g



o T

dn pajyes
Junowe [Bj0L

Qo

dn pajjes
aseys Jad junouly

T

ploy sateys
JO JaquinN

ool

prey
saleys auy Jo

NN Vo=

b0

“prey
(s)oseys

junowe feuIWoN 10 adiL

10T YDIEN €1 19¥ed aimeubis

S T

S$Iv1O0L

2# d.n&.m, ~§33«W Co.Tu.e(QU dﬂ(aﬁu\j 1quﬂhj-rad8d u\j‘cﬁ

SSAIPPY Jap|oyaleys jo AWEN

siepjoyaieys — 3



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ e ERAN BOURNE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@Vhere to send

Compan/ame. " ROMWELL INSOLVENGY LIMITED

5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE
| TorwoOD CLOSE

I

| Address

Post town

COVENTRY
County/Region WEST MIDLANDS

o Telvlal Tsfulx]

T

’W

{ Telephone

0800 061 4002

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required decuments.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@campanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




